

ST 11/21

Order no. 07 dt.22.08.2022

The sole accused on court bail is present by filing hazira.

Ld P.P. in-charge and the Ld defence counsel are present.

Case record is fixed up today for further evidence. Further examination in-chief of P.W.1 is resumed today. He is examined, cross-examined in part.

Documents are marked as Mat Exbt.I,II,III,IV,V,VI,VII,VIII,IX,X,XI,XII, XIII, Exbt.3/1,4/1 and 5/1.

Fix 28.11.2022 for further cross-examination of P.W.1.

D/C by me

Addl. Sessions Judge

Addl.Sessions Judge
2nd F.T.C, Hooghly
(JO code – WB00850)

