

S.T 11/21

Order No.09 dt.17.02.2023

The sole accused on court bail is present by filing hazira.

Ld P.P. in-charge and the Ld defence counsel are present.

Case record is taken up for evidence. Further cross-examination of P.W.1 is resumed today. He is cross-examined in full and discharged.

Fix 10.05.2023 for evidence of Csw no.2,

11.05.2023 for evidence of Csw no.3 and 4,

12.05.2023 for evidence of Csw no.5 and 6.

D/C by me

Addl. Sessions Judge

Addl.Sessions Judge
2nd F.T.C, Hooghly
(Jo Code : WB00850)

