

ST 11/21
Present : Sri Sanjay Sharma
ADJ,1st Court, Hooghly(in-charge)

Order No.22 dt. 11.11.2024

P.O is on leave.

The accused on court bail is present by filing hazira.

Ld P.P.,Hooghly files hazira.

Today is fixed for evidence. Csw no.3 is present.

None moves. No adverse order should be passed in view of the
resolution of Local Bar, Hooghly till 12.11.2024.

Fix 13.01.2025 for evidence of Csw no.3

D/C by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
(i/c)

Addl.Sessions Judge
2nd F.T.C,Hooghly
(In-charge)